
2023 Coahoma Softball Schedule 

DATE OPPONENT Where VARSITY JV
Jan 28 (Sat) Frenship/Andrews Scrim Frenship TBA ---

Jan 31 (Tues) Greenwood Scrim Home 5pm 6:30

Feb 4 (Sat) Abilene Scrim Away 10,1&3 ---
Feb 7 (Tues) Midland High Scrim Home 5pm ---
Feb 11 (Sat) Permian Scrim Away TBA ---

Feb 16-18 (Thurs-Sat) Coahoma Tournament Home Bracket Bracket
Feb 21 (Tues) Lbk Monterrey Home 5pm 6:30

Feb 23-25 (Thurs-Sat) Midland Tournament Midland Bracket Bracket
Feb 28 (Tues) Permian Home 5pm 6:30

March 3-4 (Fri-Sat) Franklin Tournament Away Bracket ---
March 7 (Tues) Grape Creek Away 4pm ---
March 10 (Fri) Grape Creek Home 5pm ---

March 14 (Tues) Clyde Home 1pm 2:30
March 16 (Thurs) Clyde Away 1pm 2:30
March 21 (Tues) Ballinger Away 5pm 6:30
March 24 (Fri) Ballinger Home 5pm 6:30

March 28 (Tues) Jim Ned Away 5pm 6:30
March 31 (Fri) Jim Ned Home 5pm 6:30
April 4 (Tues) Merkel Home 5pm 6:30
April 6 (Thurs) Merkel Away 4pm 5:30
April 11 (Tues) Wall Away 4pm 5:30
April 14 (Fri) Wall Home 5pm 6:30
April 15 (Sat) Lbk Cooper Home Noon ---

April 18 (Tues) TLCA Home 5pm 6:30
April 21 (Fri) TLCA Away 4pm 5:30

Head Coach: Alex Orosco
Assistant Coaches: Katy Renteria, Cassie Lewis, Sydney Upshaw

Athletic Director: Chris Joslin
Superintendent: Brad Cox

High Scool Principal: John Michael Legget


